Cosmetics

Facial treatments with HolyLand products

Eximia facial (vacuum)
*orice with/without subscription

Eximia facial
Endermologic treatment with spectacular anti-aging results

Facial massage

Premium radiofrequency
Treatment for lifting and stimulating collagen regeneration

Microdermabrasion

Skin repair
Treatment to stimulate regeneration in over 30 years old skin

Sensitive skin treatment
Treatment for sensitive skin

Essential deep cleansing
Cleansing treatment suitable for each skin type

Hyperbaric oxygen

Treatment for oxygenating and regenerating sensitized skin

Skin fit

Treatment for mature men's skin

Pevoreclaim
Intensive treatment for hydration, regeneration, and firmness

Pevorefine

Intensive treatment for hydration, regeneration, and pore tightening

For men only
Treatment for sensitive men's skin

Peeling AHA /| BHA

RS2 rosaceea treatment
Treatment for skin affected by rosacea

Vitalise treatment

Eyebrow shaping and styling
Eyebrow [/ eyelash tinting

Eyebrow maintenance
Strip [ cluster eyelash application
Eyebrow shaping

Eyelash [ eyebrow lamination

30min

30-45min

30min
ocO0Omin

c0min
90mMin

90mMin

90min

ocOmin

90mMin

90min

90mMin

90mMin

90min
90mMin

90min

30min
20min
30min
30min
/omin

*/70/80lei

30lei

90le]
180lei

250lel
300le]

300lei

350lei

350lei

350lei

330lei

330lei

330lei

400lei
400lei

400lei

o0lei
/0lel
30lei
100lei
250lei




