Cosmetics

Facial treatments with HolyLand products		
Eximia facial (vacuum) *price with/without subscription	30min	*70/80lei
Eximia facial Endermologic treatment with spectacular anti-aging results	30-45min	80lei
Facial massage	30min	90lei
Premium radiofrequency Treatment for lifting and stimulating collagen regeneration	60min	180lei
Microdermabrasion	60min	250lei
Skin repair Treatment to stimulate regeneration in over 30 years old skin	90min	300lei
Sensitive skin treatment Treatment for sensitive skin	90min	300lei
Essential deep cleansing Cleansing treatment suitable for each skin type	90min	350lei
Hyperbaric oxygen Treatment for oxygenating and regenerating sensitized skin	60min	350lei
Skin fit Treatment for mature men's skin	90min	350lei
Pevoreclaim Intensive treatment for hydration, regeneration, and firmness	90min	380lei
Pevorefine Intensive treatment for hydration, regeneration, and pore tightening	90min	380lei
For men only Treatment for sensitive men's skin	90min	380lei
Peeling AHA / BHA	90min	400lei
RS2 rosaceea treatment Treatment for skin affected by rosacea	90min	400lei
Vitalise treatment	90min	400lei
Eyebrow shaping and styling		
Eyebrow / eyelash tinting	30min	50lei
Eyebrow maintenance	20min	70lei
Strip / cluster eyelash application	30min	80lei
Eyebrow shaping	30min	100lei
Eyelash / eyebrow lamination	75min	250lei